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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Lagen Manner

20 bis 24 Jahre

Robin Goldberg
Joshua Metzner
Andrew Metzner
Vincent Hartig
Franz Czerner
Philip Wolff

25 bis 29 Jahre

Sven Mothes
Tim Wallbaum
Norbert Hohl
Christian Bauer
Dirk Brade
Tom Herzog
Sascha Elsner
Florian Hahnel

35 bis 39 Jahre

Frank Trommler
Marko Wendt
Andreas Voigt
Lars Braune
Henryk Allin
Helge Riedel

40 bis 44 Jahre

1. Uwe Herrbruck
2. Heiko Hofmann
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3. Thomas Alfred Braune

45 bis 49 Jahre

Thoran Kehlitz
Jens Hennig
René Schneider
Volker Gobel
Rene Gunther
Ralf Wachtler
Tilo Sachs
Armin Schlosser
Andreas Schmidt

50 bis 54 Jahre

Gunter Walzel
Stephan Lorenz
Jens Gemeinhardt
Matthias Tastler
Volkmar Kluck
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1989 (AK 20)
1992 (AK 20)
1989 (AK 20)
1993 (AK 20)
1990 (AK 20)
1991 (AK 20)

1984 (AK 25)
1987 (AK 25)
1985 (AK 25)
1988 (AK 25)
1984 (AK 25)
1988 (AK 25)
1987 (AK 25)
1987 (AK 25)

1978 (AK 35)
1977 (AK 35)
1974 (AK 35)
1978 (AK 35)
1974 (AK 35)
1977 (AK 35)

1969 (AK 40)
1969 (AK 40)
1970 (AK 40)

1966 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1964 (AK 45)
1965 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1967 (AK 45)
1964 (AK 45)
1968 (AK 45)
1966 (AK 45)

1962 (AK 50)
1961 (AK 50)
1959 (AK 50)
1963 (AK 50)
1959 (AK 50)

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
Einheit Sid Chemnitz

Einheit Sid Chemnitz

Einheit Sid Chemnitz

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
Einheit Sid Chemnitz

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

Kothener SV 2009
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Post SV Leipzig

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Kothener SV 2009

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SV Griin Weil Wittenberg

SV Griin Weil Wittenberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Einheit Sid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SVV Plauen

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
VfA Rochlitzer Berg

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Poseidon Radebeul

01:03,89
01:06,34
01:06,74
01:10,68
01:10,98
01:16,30

01:05,63
01:06,90
01:08,74
01:08,84
01:09,45
01:12,15
01:14,09
01:18,31

01:07,71
01:12,66
01:14,64
01:17,30
01:18,10
01:31,03

01:15,32
01:18,22
01:19,04

01:11,78
01:15,17
01:16,05
01:17,42
01:20,02
01:21,47
01:24,08
01:31,93
01:38,00

01:14,87
01:15,28
01:23,82
01:25,21
01:38,54
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Lagen Manner

50 bis 54 Jahre
Nicht am Start
Bernd Gerber

55 bis 59 Jahre

1. Andreas Schmidt
2. Dietmar Sebald
60 bis 64 Jahre

1. Siegfried Anders
2. Andreas Lotz
3. Norbert Dintner

65 bis 69 Jahre

Frank Hesbacher
Detlef Treptow
Heinz Mauersberger
Otto Klemke

. Claus Franke

70 bis 74 Jahre

1. Glnter SchmeiRer
2. Hans-Ulrich Becker
3. Dietrich Nels
4. Dieter Koérner

75 bis 79 Jahre
1. Hans Klosz
2. Siefried Vogel

80 bis 84 Jahre

1. Joachim Herold

okrwONE

1959 (AK 50)

1958 (AK 55)
1957 (AK 55)

1951 (AK 60)
1950 (AK 60)
1952 (AK 60)

1948 (AK 65)
1946 (AK 65)
1944 (AK 65)
1945 (AK 65)
1945 (AK 65)

1942 (AK 70)
1943 (AK 70)
1940 (AK 70)
1942 (AK 70)

1938 (AK 75)
1934 (AK 75)

1932 (AK 80)

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft

SV Zwickau 04
SSV Blau - Weild Gersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SV Griin Weill Wittenberg

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Einheit Sid Chemnitz

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

SSV Leutzsch

01:17,43
01:21,15

01:24,37
01:28,55
01:51,52

01:18,10
01:19,61
01:35,34
01:35,69
01:47,48

01:38,60
01:38,81
01:45,60
01:45,81

01:36,86
01:41,04

02:02,78
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